Ekran Kartlari
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ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit

(GT1030/4GD4P4DIL)

GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI 64Bit

R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-V2-GAMING 8GB GDDR6

HDMI DP 256BIT

RTX3070-08G-NOCTUA 256Bit 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-WHITE-V2 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT
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Afox

Afox
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Asus

Afox

Asus

Asus
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Asus
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Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

36,75

88,20

99,75

129,15

34,65

129,15

129,15

387,45

525,00

1.071,00

1.084,65

1.084,65

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF-RTX3070-8G-V2 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI 256Bt

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-V)

AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64BIT (AX-
GT1030/4GD4P4DI)

AXLE RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

Asus

Colorful

Axle

Axle

1.321,95 USD

94,50 USD

105,00 USD

451,40 USD



